EJCDC= Contractor's Application for Payment No. | 4 - Final

e i Application 06024 to 1122012024 Application Date: 1142002024
Period:
o City of Baxter From (Contractor): . 4 Via (Engincer): Aric Welch, Widseth Smith Nolting
(Ownery: Anderson Brothers Construction Compaocny of Brainerd, LLC
Project: Lift Station No. 13 Reconstruction ontact Lift Station No. 13 Reconstruction
Owner's Contract No.: Contractor's Project No.: Engincer's Project No.:
2022-11752
Application For Fayment
Change Order Summary
Approved Change Orders 1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE $ $180,217.07
Number Additions Deductions 2. Net change by Change Orders 3 $17,731.48
2 §13,225.23 3. Current Contract Price (Line 1 +2) $  $197,948.55
3 51,618.75 4. TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE
4 $2,887.50 (Column F tatal on Progress Estimates). $  $197,948.55
S. RETAINAGE:
a. X Work Completed s
b. X Stored Material..... $
c. Total Retainage (Line 5.2 + Line §.b)uu i 3
6. AMOUNT ELIGIBLE TO DATE (Line 4 - Line 5.¢) e nesuen . 8 $197,948,55
TOTALS $17,731.48 7. LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS (Line 6 from prior Application)....... $  5194,061.05
NET CHANGE BY $17.731.48 8. AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION. s $3,887.50
,731. =
CHANGE ORDERS 9. BALANCE TO FINISH, PLUS RETAINAGE
(Column G total on Progress Estimates + Line 5.¢ above)aunmemne: §
Contractor's Certification
The undersighed Contractor certifies, to the best of its knowledge, the following: Payment of: s 3,887.50
(1) All previous progress payments received from Owner on account of Work done under the Contract . .
have been applied on account to discharge Contractor's legitimate obligations incurred in connection (Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)
with the Work covered by prior Applications for Payment;
(2) Title to all Work, materials and equipment incorporated in said Work, or otherwise listed in or 4 i .
covered by this Application for Payment, will pass to Owner at time of payment free and clear of all igirecommendediby: e U“L 11/21/2024
Liens, security interests, and encumbrances (except such as are covered by a bond acceptable to OQwner (Engineer - Widscth Smith Nolting) (Date)

indemnifying Owner against any such Liens, security interest, or encumbrances); and
(3) All the Work covered by this Application for Payment is in accordance with the Contract

Documents and is not defective. Payment of: 3 3,887.50

{Line 8 or other - attach explanation of the other amount)

is recc ded by:

(Utilities Commission) (Date)

Contractor Signature

By, W Date: I ZI Z Approved by:
,/6," o~ ‘ = - (Owner - City of Baxter) (Date)

BJICDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EICDC. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 1



Progress Estimate - Lump Sum Work

Contractor's Application

For (Contract): Lift Station No. 13 Reconstruction Application Number: 4 - Final
Application Period: 0559004 to 11/20/2024 Application Date: 11/20/2024
Work Completed E F G
A B C D Materials Presently Total Completed " Balance to Finish
. o
Specification Section - From Previous Application . . Stored (not in C or D) and Stored to Date F/B (B-F)
No. Description Scheduled Value ($) (C+D) This Period (C+D+E) ( )

- Mobilization $2,672.12 $2,672.12 $2,672.12 100.0%

- Site Removals $1,835.76 $1,835.76 $1,835.76 100.0%

- Lift Station Reconstruction $160,856.59 $160,856.59 $160,856.59 100.0%

- Bituminous Paving $8,018.22 $8,018.22 $8,018.22 100.0%

Site Restoration $6,834.38 $4,000.00 $2,834.38 $6,834.38 100.0%
Totals $180,217.07 $177,382.69 $2,834.38 $180,217.07

EJCDC® C-620 Contractor's Application for Payment
© 2013 National Society of Professional Engineers for EICDC. All rights reserved.

Page 1 of 1




